
FIELD HOCKEY

DATE:  October 5

LOCATION:  Muhlenberg

Muhlenberg 0 0 0 0 0

Berks Catholic 2 0 0 0 2

MUHLENBERG MUHLS

13 Kaylee Jablonski

SHOTS 1

CORNERS 0

BERKS CATHOLIC SAINTS

10 Emily Sebastian

96 Rachel Forkin

Alyse Weber

Arabella Smith

Paisley Lutz

SHOTS 10

CORNERS 14

GOALS ASSISTS SAVES

1

1

1

1

1

8

GOALS ASSISTS SAVES


